D.A.V. Public School

Sector - 37, Faridabad
(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303
Ph. : 0129-4279200 - 219
E-mail : davpssec37fbd@gmail.com Website : www.dav37.edu.in

10.

11.
12.

13

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

197

20.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE I

TC No. : 5990 Admission No. : 6367

Name of Pupil :  SWASTIK GUPTA

Father's / Guardian's Name
Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled
Caste or Scheduled Tribe

Date of first admission in the sch

Twenty Ninth Sep

Class in which the pupil last studie

School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with result -

Whether qualified foifjpromo{io :

...............................

Month upto which the (pu
dues/paid ‘

M iessmemssemeessmessem=———

Student conduct and character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other Remarks

Full name & designation)‘?ﬂ




